INSTALLATION & OPERATION
60
(4.1)
60
(4.1)
50
(3.4)
40

1750-323 30 psi max., with 1/2” male NPT X 1/2”
straight barbed nylon ports.
STANDARD MODEL NUMBERING SYSTEM
1750-XXX Market Designation, Configuration
2 = RV/Marine/Bev/lnd, in-line
(no adapters for NPT ports).
3 = Bev/lnd, in-line w/1/2” NPT female adapters.
4-9 Not assigned at this time.
1750-XXX Maxim outlet pressure nominal
0 = 50 psi.
1 = 45 psi.
2 = 30 psi.
3-9 Not assigned at this time.
1750-XXX Ports included
0 = No ports.
1 = 1/2” NPT male x 1/4” barb, 2 pcs.
2 = 1/2” NPT male x 3/8” barb, 2 pcs.
3 = 1/2” NPT male x 1/2” barb, 2 pcs.
4 = PEXtite outlet (as on wall mount option).
5-9 Not assigned at this time.
UNITED KINGDOM
Flojet, Unit 1, Avant Business Centre
Denbigh West Industrial Estate
Milton Keynes, Bucks, England MK1 1DL
Tel: 44 1908 370088
Fax: 44 1908 373731
U.S.A.
Flojet
20 Icon
Foothill Ranch, CA 92610-3000
Tel: (949) 859-4945